
 
 CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL 

 2009 Varsity Girls Soccer 

MIC Champions 

14 – 3 – 1  Season Record 
 

 

 

Date Opponent  Location W/L Score 

Mon, Aug 17 Zionsville  Zionsville L 0-1 

Fri, Aug 21 Lake Central (SBSJ Invitational)  Newton Park W 3-0 

Sat, Aug 22 Hamilton SE (SBSJ Invitational)  Newton Park W 4-1 

Sat, Aug 22 SB St. Joseph’s (SBSJ Invitational)  Newton Park W 4-0 

Sat, Aug 29 FW Snider (Carmel Inv.)  Murray Stadium W 5-0 

Sat, Aug 29 FW Dwenger (Carmel Inv.)  Murray Stadium W 3-2 

Sat, Sep 05 Terre Haute North  Murray Stadium W 8-0 

Sat, Sep 05 Terre Haute South  Murray Stadium W 4-0 

Mon, Sep 14 Noblesville  Murray Stadium W 1-0 

Wed, Sep 16 North Central  Murray Stadium W 1-0 

Mon, Sep 21 Lawrence North  Lawrence North W 3-1 

Wed, Sep 23 Cathedral  Murray Stadium W 3-0 

Sat, Sep 26 Dublin Coffman (OH)  Dublin Coffman (OH) L 1-2 

Wed, Sep 30 Center Grove  Center Grove W 2-0 

Sat, Oct 03 Sacred Heart Academy (KY)  Murray Stadium T 1-1 

Mon, Oct 05 Ben Davis  Ben Davis W 5-1 

Wed, Oct 07 Warren Central  Murray Stadium W 7-0 

Tue, Oct 13 Zionsville (Sectional)  Zionsville L 0-1 

 


